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Aurora (Colorado, USA) Downsizing Online Auction - East 14th Avenue
(CONDO)

Auction Opens. Wed, Mar 21 5:00pm MT

Lot
0101

0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131

Title
Wood Decor A

Vacuums A

Medical Assist Devices A

Camping A

Golf Clubs, Garden Tools and Decor A
Storage A

Frigidaire Stacking Washer and Dryer C
Wall Art And Lounge Chair C

Massage Chair And Ottoman C

Tables And Linens B

Knick Knacks, Stereo Cabinets And Lamps B
Oak Bookcase And Dresser B

ChairsB

Glass Top Table B

Pots And Pans A

Computer and Printer A

Desk And Chair B

Sentry Safe, File Cabinet and Shredder A
Entertainment Center And More B
JVC32'TVA

Decor A

Glassware And Kitchen Utensils A
Dishes A

Kitchen Storage A

Microwave, Toaster and Utensils A
Crockpots A

Pots, Pans And More A

Kenmore Stacking Washer Dryer B
Dresser And Tables B

Smart Samsung TV A

TV/Monitor and Cables A

12

Auction Closes. Tue, Mar 27 8:00pm MT

Lot

0132
0133
0134
0135
0136

Title

Lane Cedar Chest B

Oak Bookcase And Night Stand B

Adjustable Bed with Memory Foam Mattress C
Bookcase And Menswear C

Electric Heaters A
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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